

1. Extract from the Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Home Finance Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	(₹ in crore, except per share data)		
		Quarter ended 30-Jun-20 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-20 Audited	Quarter ended 30-Jun-19 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	243.84	1,587.39	532.96
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(244.45)	(567.28)	70.30
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(161.34)	(375.32)	48.63
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(161.56)	(375.25)	48.29
5	Equity Share Capital	485.06	485.06	485.06
6	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)			
	(i) Basic (₹)*	(3.33)	(7.74)	1.00
	(ii) Diluted (₹)*	(3.33)	(7.74)	1.00

* Based on weighted average no. of shares

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on July 31, 2020 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancehomefinance.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

July 31, 2020

Reliance Home Finance Limited

CIN:L67190MH2008PLC183216
Regd. Office: Reliance Centre, 6th Floor, South Wing
Off Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 055
Tel.: +91 22 4303 6000, Fax: +91 22 2610 3299
Website: www.reliancehomefinance.com, E-mail: rhfi.investor@relianceada.com

ISMT Limited

Regd. Office: Lunkad Towers, Viman Nagar, Pune - 411 014
Ph.: 020-41434100 Fax: 020-26630779 E-mail: secretarial@ismt.co.in
CIN : L27109PN1999PLC016417

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ in Crore			
		Quarter ended March 31, 2020	Quarter ended March 31, 2019	Year ended March 31, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2019
		Refer Note No. 4	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income	279.26	480.88	1,336.98	1,861.02
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(80.50)	(48.78)	(251.19)	(211.71)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(79.11)	(81.02)	(242.32)	(237.01)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(79.11)	(81.02)	(240.37)	(237.01)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(80.19)	(77.37)	(244.66)	(223.55)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 5/- per share)	73.25	73.25	73.25	73.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(1,385.65)	(1,144.38)
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	(5.40)	(5.53)	(16.41)	(16.18)

Notes:

1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2020	Quarter ended March 31, 2019	Year ended March 31, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2019
Revenue from Operations	273.71	479.89	1,313.99	1,832.04
Profit Before Tax	(78.56)	(69.73)	(242.38)	(228.78)
Profit After Tax	(78.56)	(69.73)	(240.43)	(228.78)

2. The above is an extract of the Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Reg 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on websites of Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.ismt.com).

3. Auditors have qualified Financial Results in respect of Investment in & receivables from a Subsidiary Company. Recoverability of amounts from Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Company Ltd, Minimum Alternate Tax, non-provision of overdue/ penal & compounding of interest on loans, inability to determine recoverable value of Captive Power Plant & impairment of Investment including advances to wholly owned Subsidiary Company. Details of the same forms part of Financial Results available on aforesaid websites.

4. The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2020 and March 31, 2019 are balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and published year to date figures upto quarter ended December 31, 2019 and December 31, 2018 respectively

5. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on July 31, 2020.

Place : Pune

Date : July 31, 2020

Rajiv Goel
Chief Financial Officer
For ISMT Limited

Maestros Electronics & Telecommunications Systems Limited

Regd Office: Plot No. EL66, TTC Industrial Area, Electronic Zone, Mahape Navi Mumbai Thane 400701
Email: D. tendulkar@meta.in Website: http://maestroselectronics.com/ CIN NO. L74900MH2010PLC200254

Statement of Un-Audited Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020

(See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Amount in Rs. in Lakhs		
		Quarter ending 30/06/2020	Preceding 3 months ended 31/03/2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2019
1	Total income from operations	1550.33	350.98	248.44
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	310.34	(7.16)	15.61
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	310.34	(7.16)	15.61
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	227.41	(7.16)	11.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	227.41	(7.16)	11.55
6	Equity Share Capital	551.02	524.28	524.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	4.34	(0.14)	0.25
	2. Diluted:	4.34	(0.14)	0.25

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Maestros Electronics & Telecommunications Systems Limited
Sd/-
Balkrishna Tendulkar
Managing Director
DIN-02448116
Date: 31.07.2020
Place: Mumbai
Add.: 3003, Relish Apartment, Normal Lifestyle, ACC Compound Road, Mulund West Mumbai 400095

ROYAL INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Off. 62, 6th Floor, C-Wing, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
CIN: L45400MH1984PLC032274, Website: www.ricl.in, Email: rite2natraj@gmail.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2020

Particulars	Amount in Lakhs		
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2020	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019
Total Income from Operations (net)	19.63	323.67	(81.02)
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(921.76)	(1522.88)	(8.72)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	(921.76)	(1522.88)	(8.72)
Equity Share Capital	2308.00	2308.00	2308.00
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(1724.35)	(1724.35)	(201.47)
Earning Per Share (before extra ordinary items) of 10 Rs. Each			
(a) Basic	(3.99)	(6.60)	(0.04)
(b) Diluted	(3.99)	(6.60)	(0.04)
Earning Per Share (EPS) (After Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)*			
(a) Basic	(3.99)	(6.60)	(0.04)
(b) Diluted	(3.99)	(6.60)	(0.04)

* Not annualised

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.ricl.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Royal India Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Nitin Gajraj
Managing Director
Date: July 31, 2020
Place: Mumbai

CARBON SPECIALITIES LIMITED

CIN: L65929UP1985PLC111401

REGD OFFICE : 53/10, NAYA GANJ, KANPUR, UP-208001

Website: carbon.net.in Ph. No. 9838823600 Email id: carbonspecialities85@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st MARCH, 2020

S. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rs. In Lacs)		
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	305.08	130.08	659.32
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax/ Extraordinary items)	162.03	74.00	187.61
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	162.03	74.00	187.61
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	159.99	71.09	185.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1.77	95.07	40.27
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of 10/- each)	555.73	555.73	555.73
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	3066.34	3026.09	3066.34
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items)			
	Basic	2.88	1.10	3.34
	Diluted	2.88	1.10	3.34

Notes to Results:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website and Company Website on www.carbon.net.in/.

For Carbon Specialities Ltd.
Prabha Kaya
Managing Director
DIN: 00326278

Date : 31.07.2020
Place : Kanpur

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	30/06/2020	31/03/2020	30/06/2019	31/03/2020
Total Income from Operations	6543.71	10687.87	11679.37	6543.71
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	214.68	1197.10	1433.86	209.27
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	214.68	1041.50	1433.86	209.27
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	156.74	798.72	1086.16	151.33
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	181.13	461.35	1255.17	175.84
Equity Share Capital	1386.30	1386.30	1384.55	1386.30
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value of Rs.5/- each)	0.57	2.88	3.92	0.55

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moldtekgroup.com).

Sd/-
J. Lakshmana Rao
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00649702
Place: Hyderabad
Date: 1st August, 2020

Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs (Except for per share data)				
	Audited Quarter ended 31-03-2020	Un-Audited Quarter ended 31-12-2019	Audited Quarter ended 31-03-2019	Audited Year ended 31-03-2020	Audited Year ended 31-03-2019
Total Income	7,432.29	8,793.51	10,680.14	36,848.52	39,988.82
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	200.71	436.14	579.34	1,751.39	1,905.93
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	200.71	436.14	579.34	1,751.39	1,905.93
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	173.23	464.45	682.26	1,879.99	2,357.94
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	133.54	460.08	657.00	1,852.58	2,340.67
Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	1,208.89	1,208.89	1,149.64	1,208.89	1,149.64
Earnings Per Share (not annualised):					
- Basic	1.11	3.86	5.93	15.38	20.51
- Diluted	1.11	3.86	5.93	15.38	20.51

Notes:
1. The above Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on July 31, 2020. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified review opinion. The review opinion has been filed with the stock exchange and is available on the Company's website. This Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended from time to time.
2. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and will also be available on the Company's website www.reproindia.com

Place : Mumbai
Date : July 31, 2020
For Repro India Limited
Mukesh Dhruve
Director

ABANS
ABANS FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U51219MH1995PTC231627

Registered Office: 36, 37, Floor-3, Plot-227, Nariman Bhavan, Vinayak Kumar Shah Marg, NCPA, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021

Tel: 022 68354100 Fax: 022 61790000 Email: abansfinance@abans.co.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2020

Particulars	Rs. In Lakhs		
	Half Year Ended March 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2020 (Audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2019 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	2,191.54	4,878.38	2,130.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-617.47	320.86	209.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-617.47	320.86	209.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-412.23	258.61	181.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-408.25	262.59	180.91
Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,527.73	2527.73	2527.73
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	24,691.56	24,691.56	24,428.96
Net worth	27,219.29	27,219.29	26,956.69
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	23,828.37	23,828.37	23,658.50
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	0.88	0.88	0.89
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:	-2.93	1.04	0.72
2. Diluted:	-2.93	1.04	0.72
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-

Notes:
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results is available on the Company's websites www.abans.co.in and of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.

(2) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Abans Finance Private Limited
Sd/-
Mahesh Kumar
Chief Executive Officer
Date: July 31, 2020
Place: Mumbai

VIRINCHI LIMITED

CIN: L72200TG1990PLC011104

Registered Office: 8-2-672/5&6, 4th Floor, Ilyas Mohammed Khan Estate, Road#1, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-34, Telangana, 040-48199999. Email: investors@virinchi.com, www.virinchi.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Rectified Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		Standalone	
		QUARTER ENDED		QUARTER ENDED	
		31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2019 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2019 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	9567.45	10135.47	38315.57	3316.74
2	*Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	1431.54	1546.38	4558.75	226.62
3	*Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) #	1431.54	1546.38	4558.75	226.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1077.1	1688.48	4645.99	56.19
5	*Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1076.51	1688.48	4645.4	56.19

